
2023 State Meats Judging 
High JR Individual- Overall Results

Place Name Team County Total Retail I.D. Line #1- Beef Carcasses #2-Beef Shortloins #3- Pork Carcasses #4- Hams #5- Pork Loins #6- Beef Steaks

1st Bentley Malone Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 598 157 50 40 47 47 50 47

2nd Delani Vetter Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 574 154 46 42 47 50 50 50

3rd Jansen Hornecker Natrona-Junior 2 Natrona 568 118 48 42 47 48 50 48

4th Marlee Lang Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 542 121 40 42 42 47 50 50

5th Drew Hiller Individual Sheridan 525 130 48 48 47 50 47 20

6th Connor Kunkel Albany- Junior Albany 519 95 50 48 50 50 50 20

7th Liam Zerbe Niobrara- Junior 3 Niobrara 516 99 48 50 43 47 50 44

8th Chase Harkins Natrona-Junior 2 Natrona 514 91 48 32 48 50 50 50

9th Maddison Evans Individual Fremont 504 101 48 42 48 48 47 30

10th Lainey Wurdeman Niobrara- Junior 3 Niobrara 501 116 42 36 48 45 50 44

11th Bemley Watkins Individual Laramie 456 86 40 26 38 48 47 23

12th Levi ZumBrunnen Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 446 116 26 41 32 47 34 20

13th Nolan Kunkel Albany- Junior Albany 400 46 48 41 50 23 29 48

Place Name Team County Total Questions JR/IM-Beef Carcasses Questions JR/IM- Hams Questions JR-Pork Loins Questions/Reasons JR-Beef Shortloins

1st Bentley Malone Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 598 50* 30* 40* 40*

2nd Delani Vetter Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 574 45* 40* 25* 25*

3rd Jansen Hornecker Natrona-Junior 2 Natrona 568 40* 40* 45* 42*

4th Marlee Lang Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 542 45* 30* 35* 40*

5th Drew Hiller Individual Sheridan 525 45* 35* 25* 30*

6th Connor Kunkel Albany- Junior Albany 519 40* 35* 40* 41*

7th Liam Zerbe Niobrara- Junior 3 Niobrara 516 35* 30* 30* 40*

8th Chase Harkins Natrona-Junior 2 Natrona 514 40* 30* 35* 40*

9th Maddison Evans Individual Fremont 504 45* 30* 35* 30*

10th Lainey Wurdeman Niobrara- Junior 3 Niobrara 501 35* 30* 30* 25*



Place Name Team County Total Questions JR/IM-Beef Carcasses Questions JR/IM- Hams Questions JR-Pork Loins Questions/Reasons JR-Beef Shortloins

11th Bemley Watkins Individual Laramie 456 40* 35* 35* 38*

12th Levi ZumBrunnen Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 446 35* 35* 30* 30*

13th Nolan Kunkel Albany- Junior Albany 400 35* 30* 25* 25*



2023 State Meats Judging 
High JR Indiv.- Placings Results

Place Name Team County Total #1- Beef Carcasses #2-Beef Shortloins #3- Pork Carcasses #4- Hams #5- Pork Loins #6- Beef Steaks

1st Delani Vetter Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 285 46 42 47 50 50 50

2nd Jansen Hornecker Natrona-Junior 2 Natrona 283 48 42 47 48 50 48

3rd Liam Zerbe Niobrara- Junior 3 Niobrara 282 48 50 43 47 50 44

4th Bentley Malone Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 281 50 40 47 47 50 47

5th Chase Harkins Natrona-Junior 2 Natrona 278 48 32 48 50 50 50

6th Marlee Lang Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 271 40 42 42 47 50 50

7th Connor Kunkel Albany- Junior Albany 268 50 48 50 50 50 20

8th Lainey Wurdeman Niobrara- Junior 3 Niobrara 265 42 36 48 45 50 44

9th Maddison Evans Individual Fremont 263 48 42 48 48 47 30

10th Drew Hiller Individual Sheridan 260 48 48 47 50 47 20

11th Nolan Kunkel Albany- Junior Albany 239 48 41 50 23 29 48

12th Bemley Watkins Individual Laramie 222 40 26 38 48 47 23

13th Levi ZumBrunnen Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 200 26 41 32 47 34 20



2023 State Meats Judging 
High JR Indiv.- Questions/Reasons Results

Place Name Team County Total Questions JR/IM-Beef Carcasses Questions JR/IM- Hams Questions JR-Pork Loins Questions/Reasons JR-Beef Shortloins

1st Jansen Hornecker Natrona-Junior 2 Natrona 167 40* 40* 45* 42*

2nd Bentley Malone Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 160 50* 30* 40* 40*

3rd Connor Kunkel Albany- Junior Albany 156 40* 35* 40* 41*

4th Marlee Lang Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 150 45* 30* 35* 40*

5th Bemley Watkins Individual Laramie 148 40* 35* 35* 38*

6th Chase Harkins Natrona-Junior 2 Natrona 145 40* 30* 35* 40*

7th Maddison Evans Individual Fremont 140 45* 30* 35* 30*

8th Delani Vetter Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 135 45* 40* 25* 25*

8th Drew Hiller Individual Sheridan 135 45* 35* 25* 30*

8th Liam Zerbe Niobrara- Junior 3 Niobrara 135 35* 30* 30* 40*

9th Levi ZumBrunnen Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 130 35* 35* 30* 30*

10th Lainey Wurdeman Niobrara- Junior 3 Niobrara 120 35* 30* 30* 25*

11th Nolan Kunkel Albany- Junior Albany 115 35* 30* 25* 25*



2023 State Meats Judging 
High JR Indiv.- Retail ID Results

Place Name Team County Total Retail I.D. Line

1st Bentley Malone Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 157 157

2nd Delani Vetter Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 154 154

3rd Drew Hiller Individual Sheridan 130 130

4th Marlee Lang Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 121 121

5th Jansen Hornecker Natrona-Junior 2 Natrona 118 118

6th Lainey Wurdeman Niobrara- Junior 3 Niobrara 116 116

6th Levi ZumBrunnen Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 116 116

7th Maddison Evans Individual Fremont 101 101

8th Liam Zerbe Niobrara- Junior 3 Niobrara 99 99

9th Connor Kunkel Albany- Junior Albany 95 95

10th Chase Harkins Natrona-Junior 2 Natrona 91 91

11th Bemley Watkins Individual Laramie 86 86

12th Nolan Kunkel Albany- Junior Albany 46 46



2023 State Meats Judging 
High JR Team- Overall Results

Place Team Total Team Members
1st Sheridan- Junior 1832 Bentley Malone, Chloie Wardell, Wynn West, Tinley Barnes
2nd Niobrara-Junior 1 1821 Emily ZumBrunnen, Sarah-Jo Goddard, Delani Vetter, Jaci Vetter
3rd Natrona- Junior 1 1767 Teagan Campbell, Piper Wolf, Nathan Danford
4th Niobrara- Junior 2 1637 Marlee Lang, Laurel Poage, Levi ZumBrunnen, Carter Bannan
5th Natrona-Junior 2 1619 Jansen Hornecker, Chase Harkins, Brylee Rodgers
6th Albany- Junior 1608 Nolan Kunkel, Jadyn Lake, Bryce Kunkel, Connor Kunkel
7th Niobrara- Junior 3 1539 Miranda Smith, Lainey Wurdeman, Liam Zerbe



2023 State Meats Judging 
High INT Individual- Overall Results

Place Name Team County Total Retail I.D. Line #1- Beef Carcasses #2-Beef Shortloins #3- Pork Carcasses #4- Hams #5- Pork Loins #6- Beef Steaks

1st Chloie Wardell Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 653 180 50 47 47 48 50 50

2nd Nathan Danford Natrona- Junior 1 Natrona 639 182 50 42 47 50 50 50

3rd Teagan Campbell Natrona- Junior 1 Natrona 634 171 50 48 47 50 50 30

4th Jaci Vetter Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 625 148 50 42 50 50 50 50

5th Sarah-Jo Goddard Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 622 172 50 47 47 50 37 50

6th Kaitlin Long Individual Fremont 585 128 50 42 50 50 50 50

7th Jadyn Lake Albany- Junior Albany 583 136 50 48 50 47 50 23

8th Tinley Barnes Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 581 159 48 48 47 47 50 22

9th Emily ZumBrunnen Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 571 159 42 43 50 47 50 30

10th Carter Bannan Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 562 123 50 48 32 47 50 48

11th Wynn West Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 558 128 50 48 47 42 50 23

12th Brylee Rodgers Natrona-Junior 2 Natrona 537 98 26 50 41 50 50 50

13th Laurel Poage Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 533 129 46 43 47 47 50 30

14th Miranda Smith Niobrara- Junior 3 Niobrara 522 91 48 32 50 50 50 50

15th Bryce Kunkel Albany- Junior Albany 506 94 50 48 47 42 50 20

16th Piper Wolf Natrona- Junior 1 Natrona 494 83 26 48 41 47 50 50

17th Grady Hiller Individual Sheridan 493 94 42 48 38 50 50 23

18th Cassidy Behrendsen Individual Laramie 438 64 0* 42 42 50 50 46

Place Name Team County Total Reasons SR/IM- Beef Shortloins Reasons SR/IM- Pork Loins Questions JR/IM-Beef Carcasses Questions JR/IM- Hams

1st Chloie Wardell Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 653 45* 46 50* 40*

2nd Nathan Danford Natrona- Junior 1 Natrona 639 43* 45 50* 30*

3rd Teagan Campbell Natrona- Junior 1 Natrona 634 44* 44 50* 50*

4th Jaci Vetter Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 625 45* 45 50* 45*

5th Sarah-Jo Goddard Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 622 41* 43 45* 40*



Place Name Team County Total Reasons SR/IM- Beef Shortloins Reasons SR/IM- Pork Loins Questions JR/IM-Beef Carcasses Questions JR/IM- Hams

6th Kaitlin Long Individual Fremont 585 40* 35 50* 40*

7th Jadyn Lake Albany- Junior Albany 583 42* 42 50* 45*

8th Tinley Barnes Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 581 44* 41 35* 40*

9th Emily ZumBrunnen Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 571 42* 33 35* 40*

10th Carter Bannan Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 562 41* 38 45* 40*

11th Wynn West Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 558 43* 42 45* 40*

12th Brylee Rodgers Natrona-Junior 2 Natrona 537 45* 42 45* 40*

13th Laurel Poage Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 533 40* 36 40* 25*

14th Miranda Smith Niobrara- Junior 3 Niobrara 522 41* 40 40* 30*

15th Bryce Kunkel Albany- Junior Albany 506 40* 35 45* 35*

16th Piper Wolf Natrona- Junior 1 Natrona 494 42* 42 30* 35*

17th Grady Hiller Individual Sheridan 493 40* 38 30* 40*

18th Cassidy Behrendsen Individual Laramie 438 37* 32 45* 30*



2023 State Meats Judging 
High INT Indiv.- Placings Results

Place Name Team County Total #1- Beef Carcasses #2-Beef Shortloins #3- Pork Carcasses #4- Hams #5- Pork Loins #6- Beef Steaks

1st Chloie Wardell Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 292 50 47 47 48 50 50

1st Jaci Vetter Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 292 50 42 50 50 50 50

1st Kaitlin Long Individual Fremont 292 50 42 50 50 50 50

2nd Nathan Danford Natrona- Junior 1 Natrona 289 50 42 47 50 50 50

3rd Sarah-Jo Goddard Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 281 50 47 47 50 37 50

4th Miranda Smith Niobrara- Junior 3 Niobrara 280 48 32 50 50 50 50

5th Carter Bannan Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 275 50 48 32 47 50 48

5th Teagan Campbell Natrona- Junior 1 Natrona 275 50 48 47 50 50 30

6th Jadyn Lake Albany- Junior Albany 268 50 48 50 47 50 23

7th Brylee Rodgers Natrona-Junior 2 Natrona 267 26 50 41 50 50 50

8th Laurel Poage Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 263 46 43 47 47 50 30

9th Emily ZumBrunnen Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 262 42 43 50 47 50 30

9th Piper Wolf Natrona- Junior 1 Natrona 262 26 48 41 47 50 50

9th Tinley Barnes Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 262 48 48 47 47 50 22

10th Wynn West Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 260 50 48 47 42 50 23

11th Bryce Kunkel Albany- Junior Albany 257 50 48 47 42 50 20

12th Grady Hiller Individual Sheridan 251 42 48 38 50 50 23

13th Cassidy Behrendsen Individual Laramie 230 0* 42 42 50 50 46



2023 State Meats Judging 
High INT Indiv.- Questions/Reasons Results

Place Name Team County Total Reasons SR/IM- Beef Shortloins Reasons SR/IM- Pork Loins Questions JR/IM-Beef Carcasses Questions JR/IM- Hams

1st Teagan Campbell Natrona- Junior 1 Natrona 188 44* 44 50* 50*

2nd Jaci Vetter Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 185 45* 45 50* 45*

3rd Chloie Wardell Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 181 45* 46 50* 40*

4th Jadyn Lake Albany- Junior Albany 179 42* 42 50* 45*

5th Brylee Rodgers Natrona-Junior 2 Natrona 172 45* 42 45* 40*

6th Wynn West Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 170 43* 42 45* 40*

7th Sarah-Jo Goddard Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 169 41* 43 45* 40*

8th Nathan Danford Natrona- Junior 1 Natrona 168 43* 45 50* 30*

9th Kaitlin Long Individual Fremont 165 40* 35 50* 40*

10th Carter Bannan Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 164 41* 38 45* 40*

11th Tinley Barnes Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 160 44* 41 35* 40*

12th Bryce Kunkel Albany- Junior Albany 155 40* 35 45* 35*

13th Miranda Smith Niobrara- Junior 3 Niobrara 151 41* 40 40* 30*

14th Emily ZumBrunnen Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 150 42* 33 35* 40*

15th Piper Wolf Natrona- Junior 1 Natrona 149 42* 42 30* 35*

16th Grady Hiller Individual Sheridan 148 40* 38 30* 40*

17th Cassidy Behrendsen Individual Laramie 144 37* 32 45* 30*

18th Laurel Poage Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 141 40* 36 40* 25*



2023 State Meats Judging 
High INT Indiv.- Retail ID Results

Place Name Team County Total Retail I.D. Line

1st Nathan Danford Natrona- Junior 1 Natrona 182 182

2nd Chloie Wardell Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 180 180

3rd Sarah-Jo Goddard Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 172 172

4th Teagan Campbell Natrona- Junior 1 Natrona 171 171

5th Emily ZumBrunnen Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 159 159

5th Tinley Barnes Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 159 159

6th Jaci Vetter Niobrara-Junior 1 Niobrara 148 148

7th Jadyn Lake Albany- Junior Albany 136 136

8th Laurel Poage Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 129 129

9th Kaitlin Long Individual Fremont 128 128

9th Wynn West Sheridan- Junior Sheridan 128 128

10th Carter Bannan Niobrara- Junior 2 Niobrara 123 123

11th Brylee Rodgers Natrona-Junior 2 Natrona 98 98

12th Bryce Kunkel Albany- Junior Albany 94 94

12th Grady Hiller Individual Sheridan 94 94

13th Miranda Smith Niobrara- Junior 3 Niobrara 91 91

14th Piper Wolf Natrona- Junior 1 Natrona 83 83

15th Cassidy Behrendsen Individual Laramie 64 64



2023 State Meats Judging 
High SR Individual- Overall Results

Place Name Team County Total Retail I.D. Line #1- Beef Carcasses #2-Beef Shortloins #3- Pork Carcasses #4- Hams #5- Pork Loins #6- Beef Steaks

1st Trever Campbell Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 782 295 50 50 47 50 50 50

2nd Riley Lake Albany- Senior Albany 771 287 50 47 50 50 50 47

3rd Jonathan Danford Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 748 272 50 48 50 50 50 50

4th Hayvn Morrison Fremont-Senior Fremont 740 285 50 48 50 47 50 23

4th William Gutierrez Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 740 282 50 48 50 50 50 35

5th Kort Bannan Niobrara- Senior Niobrara 736 267 50 50 50 47 50 50

5th Elijah Fletcher Albany- Senior Albany 736 281 42 47 50 47 50 50

5th Noah Danford Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 736 267 50 48 50 50 50 50

6th Paysen Henderson Natrona- Senior 2 Natrona 725 237 50 47 50 50 50 50

7th Trenton Rogers Albany- Senior Albany 719 245 50 48 48 50 50 50

8th Sadie Witzel Fremont-Senior Fremont 697 261 48 48 48 50 50 23

9th Danielle Santee Fremont-Senior Fremont 693 212 48 50 47 50 50 50

10th Kadance Kummer Fremont-Senior Fremont 691 241 50 48 50 50 50 23

11th Lorelai Wolf Natrona- Senior 2 Natrona 681 254 48 48 50 50 50 23

12th Wyatt Strauch Niobrara- Senior Niobrara 660 233 48 48 47 47 50 28

13th Sadie Putnam Individual Fremont 657 226 42 42 50 50 50 44

14th Francheska Bannan Niobrara- Senior Niobrara 609 202 26 48 47 47 47 47

15th Ethan Amundson Natrona- Senior 2 Natrona 598 180 46 42 50 50 50 28

Place Name Team County Total Reasons SR/IM- Beef Shortloins Reasons SR/IM- Pork Loins Reasons SR- Beef Carcasses Reasons SR- Hams

1st Trever Campbell Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 782 47 47* 47* 49*

2nd Riley Lake Albany- Senior Albany 771 47 46* 48* 49*

3rd Jonathan Danford Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 748 46 39* 43* 50*

4th Hayvn Morrison Fremont-Senior Fremont 740 47 49* 46* 45*

4th William Gutierrez Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 740 43 43* 43* 46*



Place Name Team County Total Reasons SR/IM- Beef Shortloins Reasons SR/IM- Pork Loins Reasons SR- Beef Carcasses Reasons SR- Hams

5th Kort Bannan Niobrara- Senior Niobrara 736 44 44* 43* 41*

5th Elijah Fletcher Albany- Senior Albany 736 42 45* 42* 40*

5th Noah Danford Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 736 44 46* 44* 37*

6th Paysen Henderson Natrona- Senior 2 Natrona 725 46 48* 47* 50*

7th Trenton Rogers Albany- Senior Albany 719 44 47* 46* 41*

8th Sadie Witzel Fremont-Senior Fremont 697 45 39* 41* 44*

9th Danielle Santee Fremont-Senior Fremont 693 48 46* 44* 48*

10th Kadance Kummer Fremont-Senior Fremont 691 47 41* 44* 47*

11th Lorelai Wolf Natrona- Senior 2 Natrona 681 42 40* 41* 35*

12th Wyatt Strauch Niobrara- Senior Niobrara 660 42 38* 40* 39*

13th Sadie Putnam Individual Fremont 657 41 39* 36* 37*

14th Francheska Bannan Niobrara- Senior Niobrara 609 41 35* 33* 36*

15th Ethan Amundson Natrona- Senior 2 Natrona 598 43 36* 35* 38*



2023 State Meats Judging 
High SR Indiv.- Placings Results

Place Name Team County Total #1- Beef Carcasses #2-Beef Shortloins #3- Pork Carcasses #4- Hams #5- Pork Loins #6- Beef Steaks

1st Jonathan Danford Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 298 50 48 50 50 50 50

1st Noah Danford Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 298 50 48 50 50 50 50

2nd Kort Bannan Niobrara- Senior Niobrara 297 50 50 50 47 50 50

2nd Paysen Henderson Natrona- Senior 2 Natrona 297 50 47 50 50 50 50

2nd Trever Campbell Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 297 50 50 47 50 50 50

3rd Trenton Rogers Albany- Senior Albany 296 50 48 48 50 50 50

4th Danielle Santee Fremont-Senior Fremont 295 48 50 47 50 50 50

5th Riley Lake Albany- Senior Albany 294 50 47 50 50 50 47

6th Elijah Fletcher Albany- Senior Albany 286 42 47 50 47 50 50

7th William Gutierrez Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 283 50 48 50 50 50 35

8th Sadie Putnam Individual Fremont 278 42 42 50 50 50 44

9th Kadance Kummer Fremont-Senior Fremont 271 50 48 50 50 50 23

10th Lorelai Wolf Natrona- Senior 2 Natrona 269 48 48 50 50 50 23

11th Hayvn Morrison Fremont-Senior Fremont 268 50 48 50 47 50 23

11th Wyatt Strauch Niobrara- Senior Niobrara 268 48 48 47 47 50 28

12th Sadie Witzel Fremont-Senior Fremont 267 48 48 48 50 50 23

13th Ethan Amundson Natrona- Senior 2 Natrona 266 46 42 50 50 50 28

14th Francheska Bannan Niobrara- Senior Niobrara 262 26 48 47 47 47 47



2023 State Meats Judging 
High SR Indiv.- Reasons Results

Place Name Team County Total Reasons SR/IM- Beef Shortloins Reasons SR/IM- Pork Loins Reasons SR- Beef Carcasses Reasons SR- Hams

1st Paysen Henderson Natrona- Senior 2 Natrona 191 46 48* 47* 50*

2nd Riley Lake Albany- Senior Albany 190 47 46* 48* 49*

2nd Trever Campbell Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 190 47 47* 47* 49*

3rd Hayvn Morrison Fremont-Senior Fremont 187 47 49* 46* 45*

4th Danielle Santee Fremont-Senior Fremont 186 48 46* 44* 48*

5th Kadance Kummer Fremont-Senior Fremont 179 47 41* 44* 47*

6th Jonathan Danford Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 178 46 39* 43* 50*

6th Trenton Rogers Albany- Senior Albany 178 44 47* 46* 41*

7th William Gutierrez Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 175 43 43* 43* 46*

8th Kort Bannan Niobrara- Senior Niobrara 172 44 44* 43* 41*

9th Noah Danford Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 171 44 46* 44* 37*

10th Elijah Fletcher Albany- Senior Albany 169 42 45* 42* 40*

10th Sadie Witzel Fremont-Senior Fremont 169 45 39* 41* 44*

11th Wyatt Strauch Niobrara- Senior Niobrara 159 42 38* 40* 39*

12th Lorelai Wolf Natrona- Senior 2 Natrona 158 42 40* 41* 35*

13th Sadie Putnam Individual Fremont 153 41 39* 36* 37*

14th Ethan Amundson Natrona- Senior 2 Natrona 152 43 36* 35* 38*

15th Francheska Bannan Niobrara- Senior Niobrara 145 41 35* 33* 36*



2023 State Meats Judging 
High SR Individual- Retail ID Results

Place Name Team County Total Retail I.D. Line

1st Trever Campbell Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 295 295

2nd Riley Lake Albany- Senior Albany 287 287

3rd Hayvn Morrison Fremont-Senior Fremont 285 285

4th William Gutierrez Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 282 282

5th Elijah Fletcher Albany- Senior Albany 281 281

6th Jonathan Danford Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 272 272

7th Kort Bannan Niobrara- Senior Niobrara 267 267

7th Noah Danford Natrona- Senior 1 Natrona 267 267

8th Sadie Witzel Fremont-Senior Fremont 261 261

9th Lorelai Wolf Natrona- Senior 2 Natrona 254 254

10th Trenton Rogers Albany- Senior Albany 245 245

11th Kadance Kummer Fremont-Senior Fremont 241 241

12th Paysen Henderson Natrona- Senior 2 Natrona 237 237

13th Wyatt Strauch Niobrara- Senior Niobrara 233 233

14th Sadie Putnam Individual Fremont 226 226

15th Danielle Santee Fremont-Senior Fremont 212 212

16th Francheska Bannan Niobrara- Senior Niobrara 202 202

17th Ethan Amundson Natrona- Senior 2 Natrona 180 180



2023 State Meats Judging 
High SR Team- Overall Results

Place Team Total Team Members
1st Natrona- Senior 1 2270 Trever Campbell, William Gutierrez, Noah Danford, Jonathan Danford
2nd Albany- Senior 2226 Trenton Rogers, Elijah Fletcher, Riley Lake
3rd Fremont-Senior 2130 Sadie Witzel, Kadance Kummer, Danielle Santee, Hayvn Morrison
4th Niobrara- Senior 2005 Kort Bannan, Wyatt Strauch, Francheska Bannan
5th Natrona- Senior 2 2004 Paysen Henderson, Ethan Amundson, Lorelai Wolf
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